
 

 
 

Gokulashtami Celebrations 2023 
EVENT MANAGERS 

Sl. 
No. 

 
Club name 

 
Name of the event 

 
Event Manager 

 
 

1 

 
 

Amrita Darshanam 

 
 

Quiz 

Dr. Naveen Bhat 
b_naveen@cb.amrita.edu 

9480262005 
 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

Aagneya - Sports Club 

Uriyadi (Boys) 
Tug Off War (Boys) 
Tug Off War (Girls) 
Pole Climbing (Boys) 
Lucky Corner(Girls) 

Dr. OJ Kumaresan 
oj_kumaresan@cb.amrita.edu 

8838751166 

 
 

3 

 
Amrita Photography Club 

(Direct Finals) 

 
 

Spot Photography 

Mr. Binoy VS 
vs_binoy@cb.amrita.edu 

9894539495 
 
 

4 

 
Amrita Talkies-Movie Club 

(Direct Finals) 

 
Short film 

 

Ms. Aswathi K B 
kb_aswathi@cb.amrita.edu  

9487804436. 
Anime- Comic 

 
 
 

5 

 
 

Kalakriti - Art Club 
(Direct Finals) 

Painting  

Dr. Lekshmi RR 
rr_lekshmi@cb.amrita.edu 

9486140283 

Pencil Sketching 

Digital Sketch Art 

Rangoli 

Digital Poster Design 
 
 
 

6 

 
 

Nadam-Classical Music 
Club 

Classical Music - Solo Dr. Murali Rangarajan 
(r_murali@cb.amrita.edu/ 9047698392) Mr C. 

Raghavachari 
(c_raghavachari@cb.amrita.edu) 

Instrumental-Percussion 
Instrumental-Non- 

Percussion 
 
 

7 

 
 

Natyasudha - Dance Club 

 
Classical Dance-Solo 

Dr. Vijayachandrakala KRM 
(krm_vijaya@cb.amrita.edu/ 9894085531)    

Dr Dhanya Sathyan 
(s_dhanya@cb.amrita.edu/ 9894814477) 

 
Group Dance 

 

 
8 

 

 
Ragasudha-Music Club 

 
Group Music 

Dr.Upadyayula K V Sarma        
 (ukv_sarma@cb.amrita.edu /    9790262691)                   

Mr. Vijay Narayanan 
(n_vijay@cb.amrita.edu/ 9787336009) 

Light Music 

 
 

9 

 
Sahaya-Social Outreach 

Club 

MIME Dr. P Thilagavathy 
p_thilagavathy@cb.amrita.edu/9842355576 

Mr. Vijay Narayanan      
n_vijay@cb.amrita.edu/ 9787336009 

SKIT 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Shrishti Literary Club 

Debate - English   Dr. Teena V   & Dr. Akhil VP    
v_teena @cb.amrita.edu/ 9544364361 

Creative Writing- English 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. I. Nandhini, Dr. Vijayalakshmi, Dr. Kavitha J, 
Ms. Ankusha Bandhopadhyay, Dr. Veera Alagiri  
 i_nandhini@cb.amrita.edu / 917871411497 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Creative Writing- Tamil 
Creative Writing- 

Malayalam 

Creative Writing- Hindi 

Creative Writing- Telugu 
Elocution -English Dr. Aiswarya V. Pillai & Dr. Saravana Prabhu"

  rp_aiswarya@cb.amrita.edu/
 9447719853 

 


